
FEDERAL 

WHITE HOUSE 

PRESIDENT Donald J. Trump 1600 Pennsylvania Ave NW Washington, DC 20500

VICE PRESIDENT Michael R. Pence United States Naval Observatory, Washington, DC

SENATE

Bill Nelson billnelson.senate.gov

Marco Rubio rubio.senate.gov

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

DISTRICT 20 Alcee Hastings alceehastings.house.gov

DISTRICT 22 Ted Deutch deutch.house.gov

DISTRICT 23 Debbie Wasserman Schultz wassermanschultz.gov

DISTRICT 24  Frederica Wilson Wilson.House.gov

STATE OF FLORIDA

GOVERNOR Rick Scott rick.scott@eog.myflorida.com

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR  Carlos Lopez-Cantera carlos.lopez-cantera@eog.myflorida.com

ATTORNEY GENERAL Pam Bondi pam.bondi@myfloridalegal.com

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER Jimmy Patronis jimmy.patronis@myflorida.com

COMMISSIONER of 

AGRICULTURE and CONSUMER 

SERVICES  Adam Putnam adam.putnam@freshfromflorida.com

SENATE

PRESIDENT Joe Negron negron.joe.web@flsenate.gov

PRESIDENT DESIGNEE Bill Galvano galvano.bill.web@flsenate.gov

DISTRICT 29 Kevin Rader Rader.Kevin.web@FLSenate.gov

DISTRICT 32 Lauren F. Book Book.Lauren.web@FLSenate.gov

DISTRICT 33 Perry Thurston Thurston.Perry.web@FLSenate.gov

DISTRICT 34  Gary Farmer Farmer.Gary.web@FLSenate.gov

DISTRICT 35  Oscar Braynon II Braynon.Oscar.web@FLSenate.gov

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

SPEAKER Richard Corcoran Richard.Corcoran@myfloridahouse.gov

SPEAKER DESIGNEE Jose R.  Oliva jose.oliva@myfloridahouse.gov

DISTRICT 92 Patricia Hawkins-Williams Pat.Williams@MyFloridaHouse.gov

DISTRICT 93  George Moraitis Jr George.Moraitis@MyFloridaHouse.gov

DISTRICT 94 Bobby DuBose  Bobby.DuBose@MyFloridaHouse.gov

DISTRICT 95 Barrington Russell Barrington.Russell@MyFloridaHouse.gov

DISTRICT 96 Kristin Jacobs Kristin.Jacobs@MyFloridaHouse.gov

DISTRICT 97  Jared Moskowitz Jared.Moskowitz@MyFloridaHouse.gov

DISTRICT 98 Katie Edwards Katie.Edwards@MyFloridaHouse.gov

DISTRICT 99  Evan Jenne Evan.Jenne@MyFloridaHouse.gov

DISTRICT 100 Joseph Geller Joe.Geller@MyFloridaHouse.gov

DISTRICT 101  Shevrin Jones Shevrin.Jones@MyFloridaHouse.gov

DISTRICT 102 Sharon Pritchett Sharon.Pritchett@MyFloridaHouse.gov

DISTRICT 103 Manny Diaz Jr Manny.Diaz@MyFloridaHouse.gov

DISTRICT 104 Richard Stark Richard.Stark@MyFloridaHouse.gov
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DISTRICT 105  Carlos Trujillo Carlos.Trujillo@MyFloridaHouse.gov

BROWARD COUNTY

MUNICIPAL MAYORS

Coconut Creek Becky Tooley btooley@coconutcreek.net

Cooper City Greg Ross mayor_ross@coopercityfl.org

Coral Springs Skip Campbell wcampbell@coralsprings.org

Dania Beach Tamara James tamarajames@daniabeachfl.gov

Davie Judy Paul judy_paul@davie-fl.gov

Deerfield Beach Bill Ganz bganz@deerfield-beach.com

Fort Lauderdale Jack Seiler jack.seiler@fortlauderdale.gov

Hallandale Beach Keith London klondon@cohb.org

Hillsboro Beach Deb Tarrant dtarrant@townofhillsborobeach.com

Hollywood Josh Levy jlevy@hollywoodfl.org

Lauderdale-By-The-Sea Scot Sasser scotsasser@lauderdalebythesea-fl.gov

Lauderdale Lakes Hazelle Rogers hazeller@lauderdalelakes.org

Lauderhill Richard Kaplan rkaplan@lauderhill-fl.gov

Lighthouse Point Glenn Troast gtroast@lighthousepoint.com

Margate Arlene Schwartz aschwartz@margatefl.com

Miramar Wayne Messam wmessam@ci.miramar.fl.us

North Lauderdale Jack Brady jbrady@nlauderdale.org

Oakland Park Tim Lonergan tim.l@oaklandparkfl.gov

Parkland Christine Hunschofsky chunschofsky@cityofparkland.org

Pembroke Park Ashira Mohammed amohammed@townofpembrokepark.com

Pembroke Pines Frank Ortis fortis@ppines.com

Plantation Diane Veltri Bendekovic dbendekovic@plantation.org

Pompano Beach Lamar Fisher lamar.fisher@copbfl.com

Sea Ranch Lakes Alex Soto alex@sotolawgroup.com

Southwest Ranches Doug McKay dmckay@southwestranches.org

Sunrise Mike Ryan mryan@sunrisefl.gov

Tamarac Harry Dressler harry.dressler@tamarac.org

West Park Eric Jones, Jr. ejones@cityofwestpark.org

Weston Daniel J. Stermer dstermer@westonfl.org

Wilton Manors Gary Resnick gresnick@wiltonmanors.com

COUNTY COMMISSION

DISTRICT 1 Nan Rich NRich@Broward.org

DISTRICT 2   Mark Bogen (Vice Mayor) MBogen@Broward.org

DISTRICT 3  Michael Udine MUdine@Broward.org

DISTRICT 4  Chip LaMarca CLaMarca@Broward.org

DISTRICT 5   Steve Geller SGeller@Broward.org

DISTRICT 6 Beam Furr (Mayor) BFurr@Broward.org

DISTRICT 7  Tim Ryan TRyan@Broward.org

DISTRICT 8   Barbara Sharief BSharief@Broward.org

DISTRICT 9 Dale Holness DHolness@Broward.org

SCHOOL BOARD

DISTRICT 1 Ann Murray Ann.Murray@BrowardSchools.com

DISTRICT 2  Patricia Good Patricia.Good@BrowardSchools.com

DISTRICT 3  Heather Brinkworth Heather.Brinkworth@BrowardSchools.com

DISTRICT 4  Abby Freedman Abby.Freedman@BrowardSchools.com

DISTRICT 5 Rosalind Osgood Rosalind.Osgood@BrowardSchools.com

DISTRICT 6  Laurie Rich Levinson Laurie.RichLevinson@BrowardSchools.com

DISTRICT 7 Nora Rupert Nora.Rupert@BrowardSchools.com

SEAT 8 (at Large) Donna Korn Donna.Korn@BrowardSchools.com

SEAT 9 (at Large) Robin Bartleman RBartleman@BrowardSchools.com
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